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EMQNYMO

AITANAKH
ATTEAIAAKHZ
ZENOY

BA2>0zZ

DOQKA
TZANAKAKHZ
MMAD®AAOYKOY
AAEZANAPOMNOYAO2
NET202
MMOrAANH
MAEMMENOZ
MAZZIAZ

YOANTH
MANETO2
MMEZIPH
TZATKAAOMOYAQOY
KONZTANTINIAHZ
MAXAIPAZ
20NQMOY
APITTONOYAOZ
KATZIKOTTANNH
TZAYTAPIAQY
KPIEZHZ
MAYPAKHZ
MANATIANNOITOYAOY

ONOMA
KOPINA
EMMANOYHA
MAPIA

HAIAZ
AIKATEPINH
ANEZANAPOZ
MAPIA - EIPHNH
2TAMATHZ
METPOZ
KQNZTANTINA
FPHIOPHZ
MNANATQTH2
XPIZTINA
OEOKPITOZ
XPH2TOZ

ZOH
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAO2
EAENH
MANATQTH2
ANAEZIA
MAPIA
ANTQNIO2
rNnaproz
FEQPTIA

2XOAEIO

NAEONTEIOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHZ
20 FEA TMEYKHZ

KOAETIO WYXIKOY

FEA NMOPOY

8o FEA HPAKAEIOY
AYTOYAEA AINAPAATOY
F'EA AEXAINQN

IONIOZ 2XOAH

EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO OEZZAAONIKHZ

40 NEA KOPINOGOY

NEA NAIAEIA

1o FTEA AAEZANAPOYTOAHZ
NAEONTEIOZ NEAZ SMYPNHZ
40 TEN KEPKYPAZ

30 FEA TPIKAAQN

30 EA KABANAZ

AYTOYAEA NINAPAATOY

20 NEA AIBAAEIAZ

50 MEA ZEPPQON

40 MEA XAIAAPIOY

1o TEATIANNITZQN
KOAETIO AGHNQN

20 MEA XANIQN

FEA NMYAOY

BAOMO2

40 NEA XANIQN
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50.

XAMHAAKH2
MA2XO02
TZQPAZ
MANATIQTIAHZ
KONTAPAZ
MATOAKAKAKH
MENYXTA
QOOYKAPAKHZ
AMBPAZH
APBANITAKH2
ZANIA
XATZHNAPAZIAH
lPIBAZ
APOAANMAZ
KAPMAZ
ANATNQZTOY
ZEPBO2
MATKAAPA
TZOMAKA
ATTEAH
THAEAHZ
ANAPEOQOY
AXTYIMH
FAAPATO2

AANOINOYAOZ

rEQPr1oz
NIKOAAOZ
FrEQPr1oz
EYAITEAOZ
MAPINOZ
EYTENIA

KQN/NA
IQANNH2

ANAEZIA - BAZIAIKH
FEQPT1I0z
AANKMHNH

MAPIA - PAOAHAIA
KQNZTANTINOZ
ANAPTYPOZ
AZTEPHZ

FEQPTIA
POMANO2Z-NIKOAAOZ
EAAH-TTANAT
AODPOAITH

MAPIA

MNETPOZ

2TEPT1Oz
MNAPAZKEYH

AANE=ANAPOZ -
NAMIMPOZ
XAPANAMINO2

FEA ZHTEIAZ
lo MEA KATEPINHZ

IA. TEA TTANATIA APOYZIQTIZZA
20 TEA AAEZANAPOYTOAH2

EYAITEAIKH ZXOAH

40 TEA TTATPAZ

40 TEATTYPTOY

8o EA HPAKAEIOY

lo FEA ATPINIOY

40 TEA NAMIAZ
EYATTEAIKH ZXOAH

IA. TEA TPIKAAQN AOHNA
4o MENA KAPAITZAZ

1o FEA METPOYMNOAH2
MPOTYMNO AGHNQN

20 EA XAAKIAAZ

HE

20 TEA AIBAAEIAZ

F'EA KANAAAKIOY

FEA MEAINHZ

lo MEA ATIAZ NMAPAZKEYHZ
FEA AZMPQN 2MNITION

NN renA ANABPYTQN

FEA AKPQTHPIOY

FEA TTOPOY

88,5
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88

87,5
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87
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86
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ZAPMAKOYIH
KOYKOYNAZ
AASZKAPATOY
KOAOPIZOZ
FPHIOPIOY
NAZXAAIAHZ
XEPOYBEIM
OEMEAHZ
OEOAOZIOY
niTz0x
TAKKA
3TAGOMNOYAO3Z-NTANAOHS
3TAYPIAOY
MAKPAKH
STEQANAKH
ZAIKOZ
KATZOYAAS
NMANTEAAKHZ
SAMATAKHS
BAPTIEMIAOY
AABAAZ
AONTZIOZ
ZANA
>TOIMENOZ
APATAZHS
KOAQNAZ

MANATIQTA
ANAPEAZ
AIKATEPINH
EMAMEINQNAAZ
2TEPT1Oz
XPH2TOZ
ATTEAOZ
rEQPr1oz
OPATKOYAHZ
FEQPTIOz
AHMHTPA
ANAZTAZIO2
ANAZTAZIA
EIPHNH
MAPIA
2TAYPOZ - TEQPI10z
MANTEAHZ
OAYZZEAZ
MATOAIO2
MAPIA
IQANNHZ2
ANEZTHZ
OEOAQP
ANAZTAZIO2
NIKOAAOZ
KQN/NOZ

F'EA KAPEA

40 TEA NAMIAZ

2XOAH MQPAITH

lo FTEA AAMIAZ

60 MEA AAPIZAZ

nn reaA NAMAK

F'EA NAZOY

30 MEA TPIKAAQN

M ren MYTIAHNHZ
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO OEZXAAONIKHZ
8o NEA TPIKAAQN

20 MEA NEYKH2
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO OEZZAAONIKHZ
8o EA HPAKAEIOY

8o NEA HPAKAEIOY

1o FEA OAQPINAZ

lo FTEA AAMIAZ
EYAITEAIKH ZXOAH

30 EA POAOY

FEA KAAAMAPI

1o FEA HAIOYMOAHZ

1o FEA OAQPINAZ

lo FEA A.OEOAQPQON
APZAKEIO OEZZANAONIKH2
FEA IQNNIAEIOY

20 NEN APTAZ

84
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KONZTANTINOY
AEMONAKH
MEZOAOITITHZ
MMIZAX
MNAMAAIAMANTH
MNATZAAHZ
2MABHZ

TEPZH
TZAKOYNTAKHZ
OOrKT
XONAPO2
AAAMOMNOYAQY
KOPKAKAZ
OIKONOMOY
OQTIAAOY
BAZINAKHZ
MMATPAZ
AAEZIOY
IQAKEIMTZIOYK
NIATMHZ
MAKANIKAZ
MAZTOPOMNOYAO2
2TAYPOINOYAOY
2YPIOMNOYAOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY
MIMIKAHZ - 2APPHZ

MIXAEAA - AIKATEPINH
EYATTEAIA-AAKHETIS
KQNZTANTINOZ
OOMAZ
EYSTAGIA-AEYKOOEA
AHMHTPIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
STAMATINA
ANTQNIOS

KIMQN

KQN/NOZ

EAENH

IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ-MIXAHA
OQMAH
AHMHTPIOS
KQNZTANTINOZ
OQTEINH

MAPIA - ANASTASIA
EYAITEAOS

rQPros

AOYKAS

IOYAIA

MANATIQTHS
ANASTASZIA

IQANNHZ

40 TEA XAANANAPIOY
50 MEA BAOY
EYAITEAIKH 2XOAH
20 lEA APTAZ

50 MEA BYPQNA

lo TEA AAIBEPIOY
NEA MAIAEIA

40 TEATPINOAHZ
8o EA HPAKAEIOY

EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO ©E2ZAAONIKHZ

3o EA HPAKAEIOY
IQONIAEIOZ

3o EA HPAKAEIOY
nzno

EKM. ®PYTANIQTH
'EA NAZOY
EYAITEAIKH 2XOAH
lo M'EA KEPKYPAZ
2XOAH MQPAITH
nzno

30 MEA NMOAIXNHZ
20 EA XONAPTOY
1o FTEA AMAAIAAAZ
KOAAETIO WYXIKOY
EKM. ®PYTANIQTH
ATNOZTOAOZ NAYAO2
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MANTIZKA
XPYZINH
KOWINH2
MHTZIOZ
MIXAHA

NAKAKH
MHAIOYNHZ
2YPAKOYAH
TXAMAZIQTH2
FEQPIOYzHz
KAAAITZHZ
KAMMOYPAIAHZ
KAOYPH2
KQONZTA
MAYPO®IAOMNOYAOY
MEPEKOYAIA
NIKOAOINOYAQY
NAMAIQANNOY
MAZXANIAHZ
2AMAPAZ
KOYKOYTH

IPIBA
METTOYAH2
MAMAAOIOYAOZ
MAMAAOIMOYAQOY
MYPOBOAAKH

XAPIKAEIA
AIKATEPINH
KQN/NOZ
2MYPIAQN

TZAMMNIKA-TEQPTIA

IQANNA
MIXAHA
APTYPQ
XPH2TOZ
KQN/NOZ
rQprroz
FEQPTIOz
MANATIQTHZ
AIKATEPINH
AYAIA

EAAH
MAPTAPITA
IQANNA
AHMHTPIOZ
OOTIO
ATAGH
BAZINIKH
AAE=ANAPOZ
EAEYOEPIO2
FEQPTIA
IOANNA

lo MEA AIBAAEIAZ
AEONTEIOZ NA

EKIM. ©EOMHTQP

1o ANATOAIA

30 EA POAOY

40 TEA HAIOYNOAHZ
KOAAETIO AOGHNQN
4o TEN AAPIZAZ

60 EA BOAOY

20 MEA BPIAAHZIQON
lo FEA XIOY

1o TEA MTOAEMAIAAY
F'EA PIOY

EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO OEZXAAONIKHZ
SAINT PAUL

NEA MAIAEIA

M EYATTEAIKH

1o FEA OAQPINAZ

1o FEA 2EPPQN

20 EA NEATNOAHZ

8o EA BOAOY

20 TEA AAMIAZ

M reA ANABPYTQN
ZANNEIO NEIPAMATIKO
20 EA AAMIAZ

FEA AKPQTHPIOY
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PANTHZ
POYMMOY
2TOIMENOY
ZOHNIAAAKHZ
MQTH
ZKPEMMNO2
FEPOTTANNHZ
FKOYTIOYAHZ
KPHTIKOZ
MMEAOYZH
NTINAZ
POKOY
XATZHAHMHTPIAAHZ
2YKAANOZ
TZQPTZH2
BABBAZ
AIAMANTIAHZ
KAMOYPAKHZ
KOzMIAH
KQ3TAKH
AEMTMENTZHZ
MIMOYPXA
BAZIAEIOY
NMAMA
MAMAAH
MEZIAHZ

OPEZTHZ - IQANNH2
EYAITEAIA
APTEMIZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
KQN/NOZ
MANATIQTHZ
APTYPH2
IQANNH2
IAKQBOZ-OANOYPIOZ
AIMIAIA
AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAIKH
rQprroz
KQN/NOZ
ABGANAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
XPH2TOZ
MNETPOZ

MAPIA

OAAEIA
NIKOAAOZ
BIKTQPIA
EYAITEAIA
NEDEAH
APETH

ZHZIHZ

EKM. MANTOYAIAH

lo FEA AAIBEPIOY
APZAKEIO OEZZAAONIKH2
NEA MAIAEIA

F'EA AOYPOY

AYTOYAEA -AINAPAATOY
M nATPQN

lo l'EA APAMAZ
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
1o FEA KAIZAPIANHZ

30 EA ZANOH2
AEONTEIOZ NA

30 EA APAMAZ

30 EA POAOY

1o ANATOAIA

IQONIAEIOZ

M reA ANABPYTQN

20 TEA AMAAIAAAZ

lo FEA ATPINIOY

1o FEA NEOY HPAKAEIOY
IQONIAEIOZ

EZMEPINO MEA

FEA ANOI=H2

NEA MNAIAEIA

20 MEA OEZ/NIKHZ
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177.
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MMATZIKOYPA
MAYAOIMOYAOZ
ZAMAPAZ

BOYTAZ - MANATEQPTIOY

AOY®DE=H
NIKOMANH2
ZTADANIAHZ
NMANNOMOYAOZ
MIAPH
MAYAOY
NAZMAZ
MEAIZZOYPIO2
MHAAZ
MIXAAIAZAHZ
MAZIQNHZ
MANTOY
2IAMMAH
ZTAYPOMNOYAOY
WOMA
MMOYTAZ
PAXANHZ
BAZINEIAAHZ
EFTONIAHZ
KOTZAPINH
KOYPENTZH
NAMWAZ

HAIANA
ANTQNIO2
ANAZTAZIO2
FPHIOPIOZ
FEQPTIA
AITEAOZ
KYPIAKO2
EMMANOYHA
EAENH
IQOANNHZ
MANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPHZ
IQANNHZ
XPHZTO2
MATPOKAOZ

2TAYPOYAA-ATTEAIKH

QOIAINNA
MAPIA
AZMNAZIA
MANATIQTHZ
AAKIBIAAHZ
2MYPIAQN
MAYAO2
MAPIA
MAPAZKEYH
2TAMATHZ

130 TEA AGHNQN
FEA MEAIKHZ

1o FEA AAIBEPIOY
30 EA KABAANAZ
PIERCE

NN ren ANABPYTQN
EKM. MANTOYAIAH
MNPOTYNO

40 MEN KEPKYPAZ
20 NEN KAZTOPIAZ
NEA MAIAEIA

F'EA NAZOY
IQONIAEIOZ

20 ENA APAMAZ

20 NEA KOPINOGOY
EKM. TEITONA

40 TEA HPAKAEIOY ATTIKH2
F'EA AOMOKOY

1o FEA APTAZ

F'EA OOYPIAZ

30 EA MYTIAHNHZ
lo FTEA HTOYMENITZAZ
1o FTEA TIANNITZQN
20 NEN APTAZ

30 TEA TAYDAAAY
20 EA METAPQN

73,5
73,5
73,5
73
73
73
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72,5
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MAAAXIAZ
MMOYPTZHZ
MAXNIAHZ
ZINTOPHZ
2TAMOY
TANAPIAHZ
XOYPMIAIAAH
AEZYANAZ
KAMMNOYPH
KAMQKAKHZ
KAPATEQPTIOY
ZYNOY
BENETZANOZ
AIBANOY
MMAAIAHZ
MANTAZHZ
MAPNAAAZ
IQOAKIANAKHZ
T2OYMIMAEKAZ
QOAZOYNAL
OOYPKAZ
XATZHAGANAZIOY
AHMHTPEQZ
MOYNTPIAH2
AAEZIOY
KATZQNH

AOGANAZIOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
ATTEAOZ
IQANNH2
FEQPTIA
XPH2TOZ
XAPA
EMMANOYHA
OEOAQPA
IQOANNHZ
AOANAZIOZ
EYAITEAIA
MANATIQTHZ
MAPIA-EYOPOZYNH
2TEAIOZ
IQANNHZ2
OEOAQPO2
raQprroz
rQProz
MNETPOZ
2MYPOZ
MAPAZKEYAZ
AIONYZHZ
OEOAOZH2
ATTEAIKH
MYPTQ

70 TEA BOAOY

60 IEA BOAOY

1o FEA TAYOAAAX
40 FEA IQANNINQN
150 T'YMNAZIO
ANOZTOAOZ NAYAOZ
M nATPQN

lo TEA AITIOY

20 TEA KATEPINHZ
FEA ZOYAAZ
APZAKEIO TOZITZEIO
NEA MAIAEIA

20 EA KOPINGOY
FEA NEATOAHZ

1o TEA

lo F'EA METAPQN
30 EA ZANOH2

20 TEA KAAYBIQN
4o TEA APAMAZ
150 T'YMNAZIO

40 TEA NAMIAZ

lo FEA ZANOHZ
EKM. MMNOYTA

FEA N.MENTEAHZ
Mnn nATPQN

lo MEA APTAZ
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KOYTPOYAH
KOYTZOMETPAZ
KYPIAKOIMOYAOQOY
NTAOYKA
MA2ZIA

PIZAZ
2KAMNETH2
TOYODAZ
TPAKAAA
TPYTQNIAPHZ
QITZIAH
OQTIAAHZ
XAAKIA
XATZHOOYNTA
AHMOINOYAOZ
XAAKIONOYAOZ
AMANATIAOY
BAZINAKOMOYAOZ
MMAAIAH
AEMEPTZH
KAPATIANNO2
NAZIAOY
MANIATHZ
MAZKANAKH
MEPMHIKAZ
MOIPANAIOY

MAPIA
KONZTANTINOZ
2TEANA-NHIH
EYTENIA
AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPHZ
XPH2TOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
MYPTQ
AHMHTPIOZ
MAPINA-TEQPTIA
KQONZTANTINOZ
ANTQNIA-NAYZIKA
2TEAANA AEZTMOINA
XPH2TOZ
MANNHZ
ANE=ZANAPA
rEQProz
AEMONIA
AHMHTPA
IQANNHZ2
IOKAZTH
AAE=ANAPOZ
AIKATEPINH
MNQProz-nANAT
MAPIA

FEA KAAAONHZ
IQONIAEIOZ

40 TEA POAOY

4o MENA KATEPINHZ
60 IEA BOAOY

30 lEA KAANAMATAZ
lo FTEA APAMAZ

20 EA NAOYZzAZ
FEA KYOHPQN

lo FEA EAE2ZAZ

40 MENA NAPIZAZ

240 TEA

F'EA BEAOY
IQONIAEIOZ

60 MEA MEPIZTEPIOY
POAIQN MAIAEIA

1o FTEA TPEBENQN
AEONTEIOZ NATHZIQN
3o EA BOAOY

70 TEA IQANNINQN
M EYATTEAIKH

20 TEA TPEBENQN
20 TEA AMANAIAAAZ
1o TEA KOMOTHNHZ
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
20 MEA AIBAAEIAZ

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
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MIATIONETA
MNAMATEQPTOYAHZ
2KAABOYNOZ
2TAMATIOY
2TAMIMOYAH2
TZOYMANIKA
T2AMMNAZH
YOANTHZ
EYAITEAIOY
HAIAAHZ

MAKAZ
APAINOMNOYAOZ
BYNIO2
FOYAIQTH
FPABBANH
EZHNTABEAQNH
KTENIAHZ
KYPIAKOMOYAOZ
NATOAONTH
ANAMIMPOZ
NAT20z
20OATANH
KAPAIZKOY
NIKOAOYAHZ
BHTO2
EYOYMIOY

2TAYPOYAA
AAKIBIAAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MAPOA
FEQPTI0z
OEOAQPA
AEZTIOINA
IQANNH2
EYAITEAOZ
KQN/NOZ
OEOAQPO2
BAZINAEIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
AIKATEPINH
KQONZTANTINA
INQ
FEQPTIOz
NIKO2
2TAMATINA
AHMHTPIOZ
AHMOZOENHZ2
MNAPAZKEYH
AHMHTPA
ANAPONIKO2
rQprroz
MIATIAAHZ

MM EYATTEAIKH
100 TEA AAPIZAZ

ZANNEIO NEIPAMATIKO

20 TEA TEPAKA

lo FEA 2EPPQN
KOAAETIO WYXIKOY
AEONTEIOZ NA

30 MEA ATPINIOY
180 FTEA AGHNQN
1o FEA KAZTOPIAZ
120 MEA AAPIZAZ

1o TEA MTOAEMAIAAY
30 EA TATPAZ

50 EA BOAOY

30 MEA KAPAITZAZ
60 N'EA KAAAMATAZ
20 ANATOAIA

NEA MAIAEIA

FEA AEQNIAIOY

20 EA XOPTIATH
30 EA XOPTIATH
4o TENA KAPAITZAZ
lo FEA OHBAZ

FEA NEAZ KYAQNIAZ
20 EA APAMAZ
F'EA KANAANAKIOY

68
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67,5
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284,

KAPATIANNHZX
KAPAOYT20z2
KIKEPAKHZ
KOYKOYTIANNH
KOYTZOINANNH2
MMAONTZOY
NOYXOY
MNEPOTAMIMPOZ
MEXAIBANIAOY
MYAAPINOY
ZIONAIOY
2TEPMHZ
2YMBOYAIAH2
TPYTQNIAPHZ
TZATTAPOYAIA
ANTQNIAAHZ
BAIOMNOYAO2
BEPIroy
EMIPAAI
IQANNIAHZ
MAYPOKE®DAAOY
MMOYTIAZ
MMOYKH
ZEPAKIA
MAMAAAKH
TIKA

FrEQPr1oz

AITEAOZ
ANAZTAZIO2
OANH

XPH2TOZ - MAPIOZ
MAPIA-EAEYO
ANTZEAA

rnaprroz
EYMOPODIA
EAIZABET

EAENH

2QOTHPIO2
MANATIQTHZ
HAIAZ

IQANNH2
KONZTANTINOZ
FEQPTIOz
ATTEAIKH

IZMAHA

XPH2TOZ

EAAH - OEOAQPA
NIKOAAZ

MAPIA - S TAMATIA
OANH

XPIZTINA ATTEAIKH
BAZINAEIA

M NATPQN

60 EA AXAPNQN
M. FEA HPAKAEIOY
50 EA BOAOY
IQNIAEIOZ

20 NEA KOPINOGOY
20 EA KOPINOGOY
40 TEA KOZANH2

APZAKEIO FEA OEZXAAONIKHZ

EKM. MANTOYAIAH

1o TEA AZMPONYPIoOY

50 FEA TAYDAAAZ
lo FEA EAE2ZAZ

20 TEA AMAAIAAAY
30 MEA NIKAIAZ

4o TEA NAMIAZ
110 MEA MATPAZ
40 TEA POAOY

EKM. MANTOYAIAH
1o FEA MEIPAIA
150 MEA OEZ/NIKHZ
40 TEA KAPAITZAZ
nznoe

30 MEA NIKAIA
APZAKEIO AYKEIO

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65



285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292,
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.

TITOMOYAOZ
MNAMMNA

KAAAITZH
KATZIMNOY
KOAAATOY
MANQAH
MOZXOAIOZ 2YPITOZ
MEZAH

2ABBIAHZ
XQPIANOIMNOYAOZ
BO2202
FKAZTOMOYAOY
MAAHOITANNHZ
POYMMNO2
OPATKOYAOMOYAOZ
XAPHZ
ATNOZTOAOINOYAOY
ZAODEIPAKH
KAANAMIAAIKH
KAPAIZKO2
KAPAMHTZOY
MNATQNAKH
MAMANIKOAAOY
MOYNAKH
2METZAPHZ

TZINH

BAZINHZ
NIKOAAZ
EIPHNH
OQTEINH
ATTEAIKH-2EBAZTH
OQTEINH
FEQPT1I0z
MNAPAZKEYH
MANATIQTHZ
ITEQANOZ
EMM -OPEZTHZ
EYAOZIA
AHMHTPHZ
AOAN-PADQAHA
IQANNH2
OEMIZTOKAHZ
HAEKTPA
MAPIA-ANNA
AHMHTPA
HPAKAHZ
EYATTEAIA-MYPZINH
Z00IA
OQTEINH
EAENH
IOANNHZ
AHMHTPA

20 [EA APAMAZ
lo MEA KAAAIOEAZ
IQNIAEIOZ

40 FEA HPAKAEIOY ATTIKHZ

30 EA POAOY

lo FEA AMMNEAOKHMQN
50 TEA TAYDAAAZ

30 lEA APTAZ

30 EA ZANOH2

F'EA NAZOY

30 EA

FEA MEZZOMNOTAMIAZ
NEA MAIAEIA

1o FEA AAIBEPIOY

lo TEA AAIMOY

EKM. MANTOYAIAH
MOYZzIKO AYKEIO BOAOY
40 TEA TNATPAZ

1o FTEA XOAAPTOY

30 MEA KAPAITZAZ

20 TEA OAQPINAZ

FEA NEAZ KYAQNIAZ
APIZTOTEAEIO EKI

30 MEA XIOY

FEA ZHTEIAZ

4o TENA NAPIZAZ

65
64,5
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63,5
63,5
63,5
63,5
63,5
63,5
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63



311.
312,
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322,
323.
324,
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334,
335.
336.

QOAZAPAKHZ
XAPOAINAQMENOY
MEPTZANHZ
AEPAKH
FEPAKAKHZ
NMANNAKOTMOYAO2
rAPAQY

APOYTZA
KAPAMIMOYAA
KAPAXAAIO2
KAITZIAHZ
KONAYAHZ
KONTOZ
KQTOMOYAOY
MMAPMMNANTQNAKH2
MNAMAPTYPIOY
MENTZH
MNETPOMOYAOQOY
MHAIXOY

20YPHZ

ITEQANOY
2QOTHPIAAHZ
2[MEPAOYAH
ANAINQZTOMNOYAOY
BAAOY=Hz

BAAXO2Z

IQANNH2
MAPIA
rNQProz
EAENH
FEQPTI0z
NIKOAAZ
AIKATEPINH
EAEYOEPIA
EYANOIA
PADAHA-EYAIT.
AHMHTPIOZ
ITEQANOZ
AAKIBIAAHZ
AANAH - ATAMH
IQANNH2
AHMHTPHZ
2MAPATAA
ANTQNIA
ANAZTAZIA
NIKOAAOZ
AOYIZA
KQN/NOZ
AEZTIOINA
KATEPINA
2MYPIAQN
METPO2

F'EA AKPQTHPIOY

40 TEA NAMIAZ

lo FEA A.TTAPAZKEYHZ
40 TEA TAYOAAAR

lo FEA ZANOHZ

F'EA APOZIAZ

1o FEA EAEYZINAZ

APZAKEIO N'EA OEZXANONIKHZ

30 EA HAIOYNOAH2
MOAYTPOIH APMONIA
50 MEA ZEPPQN

F'EA NAZOY

110 MEA MATPAZ

30 MEA KAPAITZAZ

FEA NEAZ KYAQNIAZ

lo FEA KIATOY

30 TEATIANNITZQN

30 EA MATPAZ
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
nn NATPQN

nn NnATPQN

Mnn A.ANAPTYPQN

M A.ANAPTYPQN

MM EYATTEAIKH

M reA ANABPYTQN

20 EA XONAPTOY

63
63
62,5
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61,5
61
61
61



337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342,
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.

APYMAAITH
OANOY
KPIZZAAHZ
AIOAHMOY
MMAPMMNOYTHZ
MMIAAAH
MAMAZTEPTIOY
MATEPAZ
2KOYAOYMIMPH
TENTOAOYPH
TPAXANIAZ
TYXANAZ
AANEBIZO2
AAEYPA
AYAQNITHZ
BAAZZH
TABPIHAIAOY
FEQPTAKAZ
MANNEAOY
FKOYNTOYPAZ
KPIFTKOPIAN
IPATZIA
AANEAATOY
EMMANOYHAIAH2
ZAOEIPH
OANOITOYAOZ

KYPIAKH
EAENH
NOYKAZ
MNANATIQTA
AAE=ANAPOZ
XPIZTINA
EAENH
EYZTAOIO2
IQANNA
AOANAZIA
2TPATHZ
APIZTOTEAHZ
AOANAZIOZ
MYPTQ-OAAEIA
2MYPOZ
MYPTQ
MAPIA
IOQANNHZ - IAZQN
MHNEAOIH
AHMHTPIOZ
ATZEAIKA
AEZMOINA
MANATIQTA
KYPIAKO2
MAPIA
FEQPTIOz

PIERCE

NEA MAIAEIA

30 MEA AAPIZAZ

130

KOAAETIO POAQY
70 TEA NATPAZ

40 TEA TPIKAAQN
60 EA BOAQOY

FEA AATKAAA

N reA MYTIAHNHZ
20 EA HPAKAEIOY
lo TEA ZEPPQN
KOAAETIO POAQY
30 TEA KAAAMATAZ
1o NN TEA A©GHNQN
20 FEA KOPINGOY
30 FEA ZANGOH2

lo TEA MEYKHZ

70 TEA NATPQN

MA AAPIZAZ

1o MEA 2TAYPOYMOAHZ

20 MEA XANKIAAZ

50 MEA MATPAZ

20 TEA KOMOTHNH2
4o TEN AITAAEQ

M nATPQN

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.

IQANNOY
KAZAKOY
KAKAMIMOYPAZ
KAPAZTAGH
KAEIZIAPH
KAOYKINIQTH
MHAIQNH2
MHTPAKO2
MOYZTOY
MMAAQOYTzOY
MIMAATAAOYPO2
MMOTOzIAN
MYAQNOIMOYAOZ
MANTAZH2
MAMATEQPTIOY
MEPPAZ
METPOMNOYAOY
2ABBA
2[MHAIONOYAO2
ITEQANONOYAOY
SYAAIAH
TZIAZTOYAHZ
QOINOMNOYAOY
XPIZTOMNOYAOZ

OAAEIA
XPIZTINA-MAPIA
FEQPTIOZ-NAN
MAPIA
KATEPINA
KQN/NA
FEQPT1I0z
NIKOAAOZ
XPYZOYAA
ZO0OIA
ZEPAQEIM
AEZMOINA
®OIBOZ
O0AQPH2
MNAATQN
2QKPATH2-
ZQH

AITEAOZ
NIKOAAO2
ITEQANIA
OEOAQPA
XPH2TOZ
BIBINA-XPIZTINA
XPH2TOZ

50 FEA BOAOY

nn NATPQN
AEONTEIOZ NA
IQNIAEIOZ

40 MEA NAPIZAZ

nn NATPQN

320 MEA OEZ/NIKHZ
20 FEA KOPYAAAAOY
H OEOMHTQP HAIOYMOAH
30 TEA

1o FEA ANIBAAEIAZ
MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA
20 FEA TEPAKA

20 FEA KOPINGOY
nznA

20 FEA KOPINOGOY
NEA MAIAEIA

1o TEA XAANANAPIOY
20 FEA AITIOY

1o TEA XAANANAPIOY
FrEA KOMMNOTIOY

90 MEA NAPIZAZ

20 FEA KOPINOGOY
nn NATPQN

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



